Les Vins Blancs

Riesling Alsace
Domaine Herr - Gertwiller

Pinot Gris Alsace
Domaine Wantz - Mittelbergheim

Macon Village Bourgogne
Dom Montbarbon - Les Origines

Duché d’Uzés Rhéne
Philippe Nusswitz

Chenin Afrique du Sud

Coastal Region - Man Family Wines

Sauvignon Loire
Domaine Bardon - “Lomelet”

VDF-Chambre d’Amour

Lionel Osmin

Cairanne blanc Rhéne
Domaine de Galuval
La Vallée

Catarratto Chardonnay Sicile
b.io - bpuntoio
IGP Terre Siciliane

Petit Chablis Bourgogne

Domaine du Colombier

La Chapelle Blanc Provence
Chateau Pigoudet

Les Vins Rosés

Saint-Chinian Languedoc
Chateau Coujan

Prix et service compris

LA CAVE

12cl
5.50€

5.50¢€

5.50¢€

5€

7.50€

6.50¢€

6.50€

12cl
5€

25cl
10€

10€

10€

9€

14€

12€

12¢€

25cl
o€

50cl
20€

20€

20€

18€

28¢

24¢€

24¢€

50cl
18€

75cl
29€

29¢€

39¢€

29¢

29¢€

26€

27¢€

44¢€

36€

39€

34¢€

75cl
27€



Les Bulles

Prosecco

Crémant d'Alsace
Sainte-0dile

Champagne

Rémi Leroy — Extra Brut

Les Vins Rouges

Pinot Noir Alsace
Domaine Wantz - Mittelbergheim

Patrimonio Rouge Corse
Domaine Ligenda

Primitivo Pouilles
b.io - bpuntoio
IGP Puglia

Vacqueyras Rhéne
Domaine de Fontavin
I1 était une fois

Corbiéres Languedoc
Domaine La Cendrillon

Rouge Cerise Languedoc
La Croix Gatiot

Nero d'Avola Sicile
Vigneti Zabu

Pic-Saint-Loup Languedoc

Chemin des Réves
“L’optimiste”

Galoche Rouge Beaujolais

Domaine St Cyr

12cl 25cl 50cl
6€
6.50€

12cl 25cl 50cl

5.50¢€ 10€ 20€
6.50€ 12€ 24¢€
7€ 13€ 26¢€
6€ 11€ 22¢€
6€ 11€ 22¢€
7€ 13€ 26€

Prix et service compris

75cl
30€
39€

65¢€

75cl
29¢€

48¢€

36€

43¢

35¢€

39€

33¢€

33¢€

43¢



Prix et service compris



